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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

EXTERIOR (HULL AND DECK)

1 783670

1200369
2 126664

793471
3 744714

823393
4 1131606
5 1132612
1141076
1141084
1141092
1141100
1141118
1141126
1084953
1086123
1085125
907543
7 808089
8 929042

928978

1205665
9 697508

793471
10 653238
11 325191

162263
12 158030
13 1085166

156893
14 852517
15 777243
16 1098615

1109354
17 852533
18 852525
19 843631

LABELS

129122
642108
711176
996199
1105477

TRAILER

585836
780411
1107853

(2]

LIGHT, NAV COMBO BOW SS W/CONN

BULB, REPL FOR #0137380/#0783670
CLEAT, 6" 4-BOLT SS

PLATE, BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/16"

HORN, SGL CONCEALED W/SS GRILL

HORN GRILL, SGL CONCEALED SS

RAIL, BOW 180DC-99 CMPLT WELDED

WIS, 180DC-99 CMPLT

WIS, 180DC-99 PORT FRONT

WIS, 180DC-99 STBD FRONT

WIS, 180DC-99 CNTR

W/S, 180DC-99 HDWR KIT

WIS, 180DC-99 SUPT BARS

W/S, 180DC-99 SCREW CVR

RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 15'

CLIP, TRANSOM GUNNEL WHT
INSERT, VINYL DK BLUE

NOSING, ALUM TRANS TRIM 1.5"X 1/2"X 12'

ROD HOLDER, FLUSH MNT CHR/BRS 30DEG CONTR SML
LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 54"13DEG RG THRNUT
LIGHT, NAV BASE ONLY STERN W/CONN TEARDROP
BULB, STERN NAV LIGHT REPL FOR#929042/#934083
EYE, BOW 3/8"X 2.75"

PLATE, BACKING UNIVERSAL 3/16"

ACCESS PLATE, PLAS T-HANDLE 6" WHT

PLUG, RED BRASS DRAIN PLUG 1/2"MPT

PLUG, BRASS 1/2" MPT DRAIN SPARE

DRAIN TUBE, ALUM DRAIN SLEEVE 1"X 3.5"

LADDER, SWIM SS 2-STEP TELESCOP

WEBBING, POLYPROPYLENE 1" BLACK

LABEL, LADDER AND PLATFORM WARNING

RAIL, GRAB 12" STREAMLINE W/FLANGES 95 (304)
DECK PLATE, GAS CHR W/VENT (SHIM ONLY)

DECK PLATE, GAS CHR W/VENT 45DG NCK RED CODE
LABEL, FUEL RECOMMENDATION

LABEL, SKI TOW ROPE BACKLASH

SKI TOW ASSY, LG21DC PYLON 34" W/HDWR

LABEL, NMMA CERTIFIED

DECAL, STRUCTURAL WARRANTY
DECAL, PREMIUM VINYLESTER RESIN
LABEL, ABYC MEMBERSHIP

DECAL, PREFERRED CUSTOMER CLUB

TIE DOWN STRAP, TRANSOM W/HOOKS
TIRE, W/WHEEL PAINTED 185/13
TRAILER, 180BR/BROB PAINTED FIXED AXLE

2/23/2004



180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICYS)

EXTERIOR (GRAPHICYS)

11133289  TAPE, M/S 2"W/1/4"VOID IMPBLUE/MARTURQ

21085992 EMBLEM, OVAL W/"SEA RAY" SCRIPT URETHANE

31083294 TAPE, APP 180DC-99 IMPBL/MARTQ PRT HULL
1143106  TAPE, APP 180DC-99 IMPBL/MARTQ STB HULL

41085885 TAPE, MODEL DESG 180BR-98 IMP BLUE
1180017  GEL COAT, BILGE PEARL W/WAX

TRAILER GRAPHICS
1133297  TAPE, M/S 1.5"W/1/2"VOID MARTURQ/IMPBLU
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

COCKPIT (STANDARD)

1 1084045
203893
123398
123885
822783
1133792
907915
719096
1141068
1133933
1122365
1122373
1136001
1142272
11 1142280
634550
634592
609883
590646
827139
407247
1062348
418632
829572
156224
12 1129287
1133719
1133727
1135169
13 1122399
717157
14 1049873
1140391

O©O~NOO U WN

=
o

COOLER, 180BR-98 JUMP SEAT FOAMED MOLDED
ADAPTER, PVC 1/2"MPT X 3/4"BARB

CLAMP, HOSE #06M 5/16"-7/8" SS MINI

HOSE, CORR BILGE 3/4" BLK

HANDLE, GRAB WHT CUSTOM SR

HOLDER, HDPE 180DC-99 SIDE ROD

TRIM, EDGE WHITE MOTOR BOX SMALL
DRINKHOLDR, PLAS 4"X 3"MUG SZ WHT

BOX, TACKLE 2-DRAWER WHT 180DC-99

SHIM, HDPE 180DC-99 BOW FLR

HATCH, HDPE 180DC-99 BOW STRG

HATCH, HDPE 180DC-99 ROPE LCKER

BOX, ABS 180DC/210BR-99 ANCHOR STRG

180DC 99, HATCH, FLOOR STRG FWD FBRGLS
180DC 99, HATCH, FLOOR STRG AFT FBRGLS
BRACKET, SS GAS CYL 90DEG L-BRKT W/BALL LONG
BRACKET, SS GAS CYL FLAT W/BALL STUD
CLEAT, PLAS 3/4"X 1"X 4" GREY

CLIP, POLE STRG BLK - MAST LIGHT
CYLINDER, GAS 20PSI 20"EXT X 12"COMP
FLOORING, VINYL GRID DECKING WHT "DRI-DEK"
HINGE, SS CONT 1.5"X 30"

LANYARD, W/TAB/RING

LATCH, FLUSH D-RING W/O LOCK WHT W/3"SHFT/CAM
PLUG, DRAIN PLUG SNAPTITE 7/8"

HATCH, HDPE 180DC-99 BILGE ACCESS

HATCH, HDPE 180DC-99 BILGE ACCESS BTM SUPPRT
PLATE, HDPE 180DC-99 AFT SEAT LWR KICK PORT
PLATE, HDPE 180DC-99 AFT SEAT LWR KICK STBD
HATCH, HDPE 180DC-99 BAITWELL

SINK, 27.75"X 12 5/8"X 9 5/8" BAIT PREP STAT
SPEAKER, DUAL CONE EXT 6.5" CM1600

GRILL, SPEAKER EXT 6.5" WHT CM1600

OWNERS PACKET

1093988
929828
1133388
388736

PACKET, OWNERS 2-COMP LEGAL SIZE CANVAS BLK
CARD, BOATING GUIDE

PACKET, MULTI-INFO 180DC-99

CHECK LIST, IN SERVICE - SP BOATS
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999 Sea Ryl

COCKPIT (FISH AND SKI OPTION)

7 ) g
2 3 4 5 .

COCKPIT (FISH AND SKI OPTION)

11094853  PANEL, 180DC-99 FISH/SKI TROLL BOW SS GAUG

2 803155  RECEPTACLE, 12 TROLLING MOTOR OPT
803163  PLUG, 12V (TROLLING MOTOR)

3767194  BODY, ROCK SW SPDT MOM W/BLK BASE
681486  ACTUATOR, ROCK BLK W/O LENS ACCY

4 648097  BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
679324  ACTUATOR, ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY

5883397  GAUGE, VOLTMETER 10-16 MLSS

6 1135987 CHAIR, FOLD DOWN 180DC-99 SEAWHT/MULTI-LOGO
818666  BASE, PEDESTAL 7"X 7" SS (SWIVL-EZE)
785576  PEDESTAL, ALUM 16" ANODIZED W/TWIST LOCK
682781  PLATE, BACKING SWIVEL CHAIR

7942870  TROLLING MOTOR, MOTORGUIDE 42"SS W/#15 MNT
942896  BRACKET, TROL-LOCK TROLLING MOTOR REMOVAL

8 258038  LIGHT, NAV COMBO SIDE (BOW) W/ACCY LIGHT 12"
1144898  LIGHT, NAV COMBO SIDE LIGHT 12" BASE ONLY
646356  BULB, DBL END 12V FOR #0256313/794826

9 1121029  RAIL, BOW 180DC-99 RAILS ONLY

10 1142538 180DC 99, HATCH, RAISED BOW CAST FBRGLS HIN#

156240  BOLT, BARREL CHR 3"BOLT 3 7/16"LOA
846535  BOLT, HATCH PIN W/RECEIVER SS
1118652 BOLT, HATCH PIN RECIEVER ONLY SS
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

COCKPIT (UPHOLSTERY)

COCKPIT (UPHOLSTERY)

1 1096296
1098565
2 1081983
3 1090323
1090315
41081942
1098334
1118678
1144096
5 1090364
1118074
6 1090299
1118215
71090307
1118249
8 1131333
1096270
1119031
1147784
1027200
1141175
9 1133701
1118272
10 1096304
1118447

PANEL, 180DC-99 AFT PORT SEAWHT

PANEL, 180DC-99 AFT STBD SEAWHT

CARPET, EXT 18 OZ JASMINE #6586 GT

PANEL, 180DC-99 FWD PORT SEAWHT

PANEL, 180DC-99 FWD STBD SEAWHT

BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT BOW B/R PORT SEAWHT
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT BOW B/R PRT SKIN SEAWHT
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT BOW B/R STBD SEAWHT
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT BOW B/R STB SKIN SEAWHT
CUSH, 180DC-99 PORT BOW BUNK SEAWHT

CUSH, 180DC-99 PORT BOW BUNK SKIN SEAWHT
CUSH, 180DC-99 FWD BOW BUNK SEAWHT

CUSH, 180DC-99 FWD BOW BUNK SKIN SEAWHT
CUSH, 180DC-99 STBD BOW BUNK SEAWHT

CUSH, 180DC-99 STBD BOW BUNK SKIN SEAWHT
BKT SEAT, 180DC-99 BLUEWATER CHAIR WHT
CUSH, 180DC-99 HELM CHAIR BTM SEAWHT

CUSH, 180DC-99 HELM CHAIR BACK SEAWHT
INSERT, 20X20 GSW W/1"X 6.5"GLXBL SCPT
PEDESTAL, ALUM 9" FLUTED W/O SPD

SLIDE ASSY, SEAT MILLENNIUM 12 1/8" MNT HOLES
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT B/R CTR SEAWHT
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT B/R CTR SKIN SEAWH
CUSH, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT P/S SEAWHT

CUSH, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT P/S SKIN SEAWHT

10 609883
695833

11 1096312
1118280
1119023
1144104

CLEAT, PLAS 3/4"X 1"X 4" GREY

CLEAT, PLAS JUMP SEAT L-SHAPED

BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT B/R PORT SEAWHT
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT B/R PRT SKIN SEAWH
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT B/R STBD SEAWHT
BOLSTER, 180DC-99 AFT SEAT B/R STB SKIN SEAWH
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

HELM AND INSTRUMENT PANEL

Hor NAY BUGE BRI WPER BESTL o

=)

1 HORN 5A 2 IGNITION 10A
3 NAVLIGHTS 5A 4 BLOWER 7.5A
5 WIPER 5A 6 BILGE PUMP 3A

7 STEREO 5A 8 12V RECEPT 15A

9 ACCESSORY 5A 10 ACCESSORY 10J
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

HELM AND INSTRUMENT PANEL

1
2

~No o w

© oo

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26

NOT SHOWN

1127463
1139476
883371
382218
912444
883405
883363
883397
720151
648097
679324
648097
696039
648097
679316
648097
679290
648097
679167
757773
552000
679340
744706
679332
759084
937490
842021
731018
731034
722041
1109685
821306
719096
742296
825802
894170
529339
257196
1049824
676601
1105758
751297
875484
1122696
496521

141747
324756
324335

PANEL, 180DC-99 INST/SWTCH

PANEL, BLANK:180DC-99 INST/SWITCH

GAUGE, WATER TEMP 220 DEG 12V MLSS

SENDING UNIT, TEMP SENDER MERC 90/115HP O/B
GAUGE, SPEEDO 50 MPH 3" MLSS

GAUGE, FUEL 2" SGL STA 12V MLSS

GAUGE, TACH/HOUR 3"6K GAS 12V MLSS

GAUGE, VOLTMETER 10-16 MLSS

PLUG, ROCKER SW 'V' SERIES BLK

BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND
ACTUATOR, ROCK BLK W/BLUE LENS ACCY

BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS DEPTH SDR
BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS WIPER
BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS WATER SYS
BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS BLG PUMP
SWITCH, IGN INDAC KIT RETROFIT

KEY, IGN (SPECIFY KEY)

BODY, ROCK SW 'V' OFF-20N-20N 12V INC
ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS OF-ANC-RN
BODY, ROCK SW SPST MOM

ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/RED HORN SYMBOL
FUSE BLOCK, 10-GNG BLADE-TYPE ELECTRONICS
FUSE, BLADE TYPE CLOSED 2A

FUSE, BLADE TYPE CLOSED 15A

FUSE, BLADE TYPE CLOSED 5A

LABEL, DANGER/WARNING COMBO CNTRL STA
PLATE, NMMA 99-180DC

CONTROL, REM THRTL/SHIFT CLSC 3000 W/CONN O/B
DRINKHOLDR, PLAS 4"X 3"MUG SZ WHT

DEPTH FINDER, LOWRANCE 3500 GREY W/O BEZEL
BEZEL, TRIM RING
TRANSDUCER, 20DEG THRU-HULL W/ URETHANE FACE
STEERING WHEEL, 15" DIA DEEP W/URETHANE
EMBLEM, STEERING WHEEL

STEREO, AM/FM CLARION M0350SR CASSETTE 12V
COVER, STEREO RETRACTABLE BLK

TRIM RING, 1/4" CLARION MO350

GUARD, HDPE DRIP STEREO 8"X 10" ARW

ANTENNA LEAD, STEREO SOFT WIRE 30"

VISOR, DASH 180DC-99 WHT

COMPASS, FLUSH MT 3 7/8" BLK HOUSE/BLUE LIGHT

ANGLE, PVC 2"X 2"X 1/4"X 10' GREY
LABEL, RECEPTACLE 12V-15A MAX (LEXAN)
RECEPTACLE, FEMALE 12V
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

CANVAS (BIMINI TOP)

CANVAS HARDWARE
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

CANVAS (BIMINI TOP)

1131978
961177
195412
961151
595488
613083
464115
175075
595462
961144
961185
961169
961193
961136
11 1132034
12 1132000

U WN -

CANVAS, 180DC-99 BIM TOP SAPHR

CANVAS, 175/185-97 BIM TOP FWD STRAP BLK
EYE, STRAP EYE (SNAP EYE) CHROME (CONV TOP)
CANVAS, 175/185/180BR BIM TOP BOW2 N/HDWR
CAP, INSIDE EYE END 7/8" GREY NYLON

HINGE, ANGLE DECK HINGE NYLON GREY
LANYARD, 6" W/TAB

PIN, QUICK RELEASE SS W/RING 1/4"X 1 3/8"

SLIDE, JAW SLIDE NYLON 7/8" GREY (CONV TOP)
CANVAS, 175/185/180BR BIM TOP BOW3 N/HDWR
CANVAS, 175/185180BR BIM TOP REAR STANCH
CANVAS, 175/185/180BR BIM TOP MAIN BOW N/HDWR
CANVAS, 175/185/180BR BIM TOP BOWS W/HDWR
CANVAS, 175/185/180BR BIM TOP HDWR MNT PKG
CANVAS, 180DC-99 BIM CPC W/SNPS SAPHR
CANVAS, 180DC-99 TONNEAU CVR SAPHR

2/23/2004
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

BILGE (STANDARD)

13
BILGE (STANDARD) NOT SHOWN
1723783  FUSE HOLDER, BLADE TYPE STEREO MEMORY 15A 1133735 BLKHD, P/B 180DC-99 BILGE BLKOFF P/S WG
2 1118652 BOLT, HATCH PIN RECIEVER ONLY SS 852624  LABEL, STAY CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS
3 738708  FUSE HOLDER, BLADE TYPE ACCY 25A 123661  CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 1"
4 723650  SWITCH, BATTERY ON/OFF MASTER W/LOCK 130351  PIPE, PVC SCH 20 BOE PIPE 3/4" X 20'
140509  BOOT, ENG STARTER RED
1083591 CABLE, BATT RED 36" #2GA WI/3/8"RING
723791  PANEL, SPBOATS BATT SW BLK OPT
5 1117308 HARNESS, 180DC-99 WIRING
382093  HARNESS, TEMP SENDING UNIT MERC 90/115HP O/B
6 130435  HOLDER, BATTERY GR27 BLK NYLON W/SS
130849  BOOT, BATTERY CABLE RED
130856  BOOT, BATTERY CABLE BLK
7 140665  GROUND BUSS, BRASS
8 913277  PUMP, LIVEWELL AERATOR 500 BARBED OUTLET
9 1093293 PLY, P/IC TRNSM BOARD TREATED 16.75"X 18"
10 804773  PUMP, BILGE V900 12VDC W/CONN
256677  CLAMP, HOSE #12 1/2"-1.25" SS .505
123901  HOSE, CORR BILGE 1 1/8" BLK
124578  THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 1/8" WHT
11 815431  SWITCH, FLOAT SUREBAIL W/CONN
12 1117324 TANK, FUEL 180DC-99 35GAL W/MAN SHUTOFF
13 799825  PLUG, HOLE 1" WHT

2/23/2004
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

BILGE (FISH AND SKI OPTION)

BILGE (FISH AND SKI OPTION)

11135458 HARNESS, TROLLING MOTOR 180DC-99
2 1121789  BRKR, SURF MNT THERMAL 40AMP MANUAL RESET
3130435  HOLDER, BATTERY GR27 BLK NYLON W/SS

130849  BOOT, BATTERY CABLE RED

130856  BOOT, BATTERY CABLE BLK

NOT SHOWN
1133735 BLKHD, P/B 180DC-99 BILGE BLKOFF P/S WG

2/23/2004
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

STEERING SYSTEM (STANDARD)

STEERING SYSTEM (STANDARD)

1 529339

257196
2 626150
3 626143
4 626168
5 821306
6 1006303
7778928

798074
8 127381

833764
9 633933

NOT SHOWN

1164185
158394
158402

STEERING WHEEL, 15" DIA DEEP W/URETHANE
EMBLEM, STEERING WHEEL
STEERING, BEZEL 90DEG NFB SGL
STEERING, HELM NFB SGL

STEERING, CABLE NFB W/ENDS 15'

CONTROL, REM THRTL/SHIFT CLSC 3000 W/CONN O/B
CABLE, CONTROL TELEFLEX 14' 600A/MERC SERIES
LANYARD, COILED STOP SWITCH

SWITCH, EMERG CUT-OFF LANYARD ONLY

PROP, 13"X 19" ALUM BLACK MAX

ACC PART, MERC WRENCH FLOATING PROP QUICKSLVR
THRU-HULL, CABLE FLANGE 1.75"

ACC PART, MERC HOSE KIT RIGGING
HOSE, CONDUIT/EXPANDO-SHEATHING BLK 3/4"
HOSE, CONDUIT/EXPANDO-SHEATHING BLK 1.5"

2/23/2004
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

STEERING SYSTEM (HYDRAULIC OPTION)

STEERING SYSTEM (HYDRAULIC OPTION)

1529339  STEERING WHEEL, 15" DIA DEEP W/URETHANE
257196  EMBLEM, STEERING WHEEL
2 317032 STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR I TILT
3232140  STEERING, O/B HOSE (ONE HOSE) 16'
4 821306  CONTROL, REM THRTL/SHIFT CLSC 3000 W/CONN O/B
51006303 CABLE, CONTROL TELEFLEX 14' 600A/MERC SERIES
6 778928  LANYARD, COILED STOP SWITCH
798074  SWITCH, EMERG CUT-OFF LANYARD ONLY
7127399  PROP, 14.75"X 21" SS MIRAGE PLUS RH
8 1095728 STEERING, HYD CYLINDER O/B PIVOT MNT

2/23/2004
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180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

FUEL SYSTEM

13

FUEL SYSTEM NOT SHOWN
11117324  TANK, FUEL 180DC-99 35GAL W/MAN SHUTOFF 123661  CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 1"
2 861633  SENDING UNIT, FUEL 124339  HOSE, CONDUIT/SPLIT 1.5" BLK
3684738  HOSE, FUEL 3/8" TYPE A CLASS 1
4 633933  THRU-HULL, CABLE FLANGE 1.75"
5147652  PRIMER BULB, FUEL LINE O/B
6 123398  CLAMP, HOSE #06M 5/16"-7/8" SS MINI
7 224063  FUEL DISCONNECT, 3/8"NYL BARB FEMALE MERC 100
8 1142942  VALVE, FUEL SHUT OFF 1/4"X .375" ALUM
91217884 TUBE, P/U ASSY FUEL 180DC-99
803320  TUBE, PICK-UP FUEL GALV BUSHING
10 129247 BAR, ALUM FLAT 1/8"X 2"X 12'
485318  TAPE, FOAM CLSD-CELL NEOPRENE 3/8"TH X 2'W
11 1098615 DECK PLATE, GAS CHR W/VENT (SHIM ONLY)
1109354  DECK PLATE, GAS CHR W/VENT 45DG NCK RED CODE
12 123745  HOSE, FUEL 1.5" TYPE A CLASS 2
13 256693  CLAMP, HOSE #24 1"-2" SS .505
14 991612 ANGLE, PVC 2"X 2"X 1/4"X 10" WHT
15 123778  HOSE, FUEL 5/8" TYPE A CLASS 2
LABELS
852533  LABEL, FUEL RECOMMENDATION
222026 LABEL, FUEL SHUT-OFF (LEXAN)
1113364 EMBLEM, WARNING SHUT OFF ENG GAS VAPORS (OB)
852632  LABEL, WARNING LEAKING FUEL
2/23/2004 16



180 DUAL CONSOLE 1999

Sea Ryl

BAITWELL SYSTEM

11
12

BAITWELL SYSTEM

1819581  HOSE, PVC CLEAR/GREY LIVEWELL 3/4"
2 1139948  THRU-HULL, PLAS 3/4"X 90DEG (POWERSTREAM)
31139930 BAITWELL AERATOR, 3/4"0D X 7.13'(POWERSTREAM)
4 717157 SINK, 27.75'X 12 5/8"X 9 5/8" BAIT PREP STAT
51083286 BAITWELL, CONTROL CABLE 10’ (SYS-4)
6 819607  DRAIN, STANDPIPE ONLY 7/8X 12"
7819573 THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 1/8"- 1.25" TUBE X 90DEG
81819599  HOSE, PVC CLEARIGREY LIVEWELL 11/g"
9256685  CLAMP, HOSE #16 3/4™-1.5" SS 505
10 124578 THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 1/8" WHT
11123398 CLAMP, HOSE #06M 5/16™-7/8" SS MINI
12 182964  THRU-HULL, PLAS 3/4" WHT
13 913277 PUMP, LIVEWELL AERATOR 500 BARBED OUTLET
14 1083278  BAITWELL, VALVE W/RED ACTUATOR (SYS-4)
15 146688 THRU-HULL, PLAS 3/4"X 90DEG WHT
NOT SHOWN
991612 ANGLE, PVC 2X 2X 1/4"X 10' WHT
1083310  BAITWELL, 180DC-99 CMPLT (SYSTEM 4)
123604  CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 2.5"
1118462  HATCH, REFER TO MRP #1129287
1081298  THRU-HULL, SCREEN ONLY 3/4"
2/23/2004 17



180 DUAL CONSOLE

1999 OPTIONS

Sea Ry

115 MERCURY OUTBOARD ( 115 PHP)

314153 0/B, MERC 115ELPTO 20"SHAFT
135 MERCURY OUTBOARD ( 135 PHP )

1164185 ACC PART, MERC HOSE KIT RIGGING
733105 ACC PART, MERC OIL FILL KIT (DECK)
123661 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 1"

102632 FLUID, HYDRAULIC H015

321760 0/B, MERC 135L 20"SHAFT

127399 PROP, 14.75"X 21" SS MIRAGE PLUS RH
317032 STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR I TILT
1095728 STEERING, HYD CYLINDER O/B PIVOT MNT
232140 STEERING, O/B HOSE (ONE HOSE) 16'

125 MERCURY OUTBOARD (125 PHP)

785063 0/B, MERC 125ELPTO 20"SHAFT
135 HP MERCURY OPTIMAX OUTBOARD

1164185 ACC PART, MERC HOSE KIT RIGGING
733105 ACC PART, MERC OIL FILL KIT (DECK)
123661 CLAMP, LOOM VINYL DIP 1"

102632 FLUID, HYDRAULIC H015

1164391 0/B, MERC 135L OPTIMAX 20"SHAFT
127399 PROP, 14.75"X 21" SS MIRAGE PLUS RH
317032 STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR I TILT
1095728 STEERING, HYD CYLINDER O/B PIVOT MNT
232140 STEERING, O/B HOSE (ONE HOSE) 16'

SNAP-IN CARPET LINER

1220599 180DC 99, CARPET, P/C CKPT
BATTERY ON/OFF SWITCH

140509 BOOT, ENG STARTER RED

1083591 CABLE, BATT RED 36" #2GA W/3/8"RING

723791 PANEL, SPBOATS BATT SW BLK OPT

766089 SWITCH, BATTERY ON/OFF W/O LOCK W/O DISC

ROD HOLDERS

808089 ROD HOLDER, FLUSH MNT CHR/BRS 30DEG CONTR SML
DEPTH FINDER - FEET / METERS

696039 ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS DEPTH SDR
825802 BEZEL, TRIM RING

648097 BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

987693 DEPTH FINDER, BEZEL GRY W/CHR OVERLAY

742296 DEPTH FINDER, LOWRANCE 3500 GREY W/O BEZEL
894170 TRANSDUCER, 20DEG THRU-HULL W/ URETHANE FACE

FISH AND SKI PACKAGE

818666 BASE, PEDESTAL 7"X 7" SS (SWIVL-EZE)

156240 BOLT, BARREL CHR 3"BOLT 3 7/16"LOA

846535 BOLT, HATCH PIN W/RECEIVER SS

130856 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE BLK

130849 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE RED

942896 BRACKET, TROL-LOCK TROLLING MOTOR REMOVAL
1255074 CHAIR, FOLD DOWN 180DC-99 SEAWHT/SR SCRIPT
1284041 GEL COAT, ARCTIC WHT

1135458 HARNESS, TROLLING MOTOR 180DC-99

130435 HOLDER, BATTERY GR27 BLK NYLON W/SS

852525 LABEL, SKI TOW ROPE BACKLASH

258038 LIGHT, NAV COMBO SIDE (BOW) W/ACCY LIGHT 12"
1301951 PANEL, 180DC-00 FISH/SKI TROLL BOW MLSS A/F
785576 PEDESTAL, ALUM 16" ANODIZED W/TWIST LOCK
828418 PIN, LATCH FEMALE ONLY 5/16" (FOR 798579)
682781 PLATE, BACKING SWIVEL CHAIR

786640 PLATE, SEAT SWIVEL ALUM W/3/4" PIN

1121029 RAIL, BOW 180DC-99 RAILS ONLY

843631 SKI TOW ASSY, LG21DC PYLON 34" W/HDWR
942870 TROLLING MOTOR, MOTORGUIDE 42"SS W/#15 MNT
1192467 VINYL FILM, 180DC-99 N/BOWRAIL PLAS CVR

AM/FM STEREO CASSETTE

875484 ANTENNA LEAD, STEREO SOFT WIRE 30"

676601 COVER, STEREO RETRACTABLE BLK

751297 GUARD, HDPE DRIP STEREO 8"X 10" ARW
1049873 SPEAKER, DUAL CONE EXT 6.5" CM1600
1049816 STEREO, AM/FM CLARION M0350 CASSETTE 12V
1105758 TRIM RING, 1/4" CLARION MO350

WINDSHIELD WIPER (STARBOARD)

679316 ACTUATOR, ROCK VERT BLK W/BLUE LENS WIPER
648097 BODY, ROCK SW SPST BLK 12V INCAND

731034 FUSE, BLADE TYPE CLOSED 5A

129791 WIPER ARM, 10.75"-15" BLACK

129759 WIPER BLADE, 16" FLEX BLACK

129684 WIPER MOTOR, 85 DEG

GALVANIZED TRAILER
783894 TIRE, WWHEEL GALVANIZED 185/13
1166503  TRAILER, 180BR/IBROB GALV PEARL FIXED AXLE
COMPASS
496521 COMPASS, FLUSH MT 3 7/8" BLK HOUSE/BLUE LIGHT
497859 CONN, BUTT 22-18GA INS W/INS GRIP
SKI TOW PYLON
852525  LABEL, SKI TOW ROPE BACKLASH
843631  SKITOW ASSY, LG21DC PYLON 34" WHDWR
SUNBRELLA BIMINI TOP & BOOT & VERT. STORAGE
1194059 CANVAS, 180DC-99 BIM TOP BOOT W/EMB MEDB

1194067 CANVAS, 180DC-99 BIM TOP MEDB
1236017 LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 69"13DEG RG THRNUT

SUNBRELLA COLORED TONNEAU & COCKPIT COVER

1194042 CANVAS, 180DC-99 BIM CPC W/SNPS MEDB
1194075 CANVAS, 180DC-99 TONNEAU CVR MEDB

1092162 CANVAS, STRG BAG 12X38 CLOUDBRST TONNEAU/CKPT

C E OPTION GROUP

130849 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE RED

140509 BOOT, ENG STARTER RED

773820 CABLE, BATT RED 36" #2GA LUG 3/8" RING
947473 HOSE, FUEL 3/8" ISO/CE

947507 HOSE, FUEL 5/8" ISO/CE

934539 LABEL, PREVENT DISCHARGE OF POLLUTANTS
1253616 MANUAL, OWNERS - INT'L 12-LANGUAGE
723791 PANEL, SPBOATS BATT SW BLK OPT

1135532 PLATE, CE OPT C:180DC/7PERSON/770KG/104KW
1109685 PLATE, NMMA 99-180DC

723650 SWITCH, BATTERY ON/OFF MASTER W/LOCK
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